
1 528003202000178 POWERBEAT VAN DE 

SUYDERSEE

HEARTBEAT X CANABIS Z SUYDERSEE STUD, 

BIDDINGHUIZEN 9.00 uur 12.30 uur

2 528003202000538 PIARANO O DIARADO X LARINO A.A.M. VAN OERLE, 

PANNINGEN 9.10 uur 12.40 uur

3 528003202000860 PEKKA BALOU S IL EST BALOU X 

HEMMINGWAY

N. OGINK, RAALTE
9.20 uur 12.50 uur

4 528003202001452 PANDOR VGZ COHINOOR VDL X BALTIC 

VDL

M.N. STRIJKER, HOOG-

KEPPEL 9.30 uur 13.00 uur

5 528003202002066 PILOOT JACQUET-GO X TOLAN R H. AVEZAAT
9.40 uur 13.10 uur

6 528003202002880 PORSCHE KOMME CASALL TN X 

NAMELUS R

GEBR DERKS, OPLOO
9.50 uur 13.20 uur

7 528003202000077 PIA-DIEZA ZINEDREAM X NASSAU H.J.W. STAPELBROEK, 

VIERAKKER

8 528003202000273 PUNTA KINTE VAN HET 

PRINSENLAND

COMTHAGO X IROKO HET PRINSENLAND B.V., 

NIJKERK 10.00 uur 13.30 uur

9 528003202000451 PETHOE GASPAHR X UBLESCO H.J.W. STAPELBROEK, 

VIERAKKER 10.10 uur 13.40 uur

10 528003202000562 PECHE MELBA GRANDORADO TN X ESCUDO 

I

J.H. SMID-KNOOP &AMP; 

H.J.B. SMID, EPE 10.20 uur 13.50 uur

11 528003202001460 PRISCILLA GR BALTIC VDL X ACTION 

BREAKER

M.J. RIETBERG, ENTER
10.30 uur 14.00 uur

12 528003202002399 PATERA-RYAL -K ZAPATERO VDL X INDOCTRO J. KAZEMIER, OLDEKERK
10.40 uur 14.10 uur

13 528003202002427 PASSION-STAR CLASSIC ORANGE Z X 

CALVINO Z

R.J. BOUMAN/ 

STARSTABLES FARMS, 

WINSCHOTEN 10.50 uur 14.20 uur

14 528003202002490 PINBALL TOBAGO Z X DALLAS VDL J.A. SASSEN, HAARLEM

15 528003202002885 PLOËWANDA IBOLENSKY X BRAINPOWER GEBR DERKS, OPLOO

16 528003202003306 PEARLY BLUE I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE X 

INDOCTRO

M.F.C. VERON, HOOGELOON
11.00 uur 14.30 uur

11.10 uur 14.40 uur

17 528003202000051 PELLE JUST WIMPHOF X SPECIAL D A.M. GIJSBERTS, ELST GLD
11.20 uur 14.50 uur

18 528003202000078 PALERMO NEGRO X LORD 

LEATHERDALE

B.U. FRANKE, ECHTELD
11.30 uur 15.00 uur

19 528003202000130 PINK FLOYD KILIAN X JOHNSON M.E. GELLING, 

DEDEMSVAART 11.40 uur 15.10 uur

20 528003202000483 PEDRO ANGULO SAMBECANO JHERONIMUS X WARKANT 

VAN 'T GESTELHOF

M.W.J. VAN DEN OEVER, 

OPLOO
11.50 uur

21 528003202000654 PLUNKETT ANGULO 

SAMBECANO

I'M PERFECT STH X TRENTO 

B

M.W.J. VAN DEN OEVER, 

OPLOO

22 528003202000681 PEPIJN EASY GAME X CHARMEUR T.S.VAN TONGEREN, EEDE

23 528003202000733 PLAYBOY VAN DE 

MEJONTSMA

GLAMOURDALE X METALL P.I.V. DE JONG, 

BUITENPOST

24 528003202000757 PICOBELLO TAMINIAU X REVAN J.E.E. &AMP; M.G. VAN 

SOEST, LELYSTAD

25 528003202001136 PURENTO FÜRST DIOR X JAZZ T.S.VAN TONGEREN, EEDE

26 528003202001421 POEMBA KJENTO X GEORGE CLOONEY H. VAN WIJHE, 'T HARDE

27 528003202002582 PALERMO BS FÜRST DIOR X TUSCHINSKI J. HOOGVELDT, 

MAARTENSDIJK/ M. TAKKE, 

MAARTENSDIJK
28 528003202003752 PONTIAC VAN HET 

PRINSENLAND

GLAMOURDALE X DROSSAN HET PRINSENLAND B.V., 

NIJKERK

29 528003202000272 POPPEY VAN HET 

PRINSENLAND

GHANDI X SPECIAL D HET PRINSENLAND B.V., 

NIJKERK

30 528003202000374 PURDY LENNOX U.S. X FLORENCIO M. MILTENBURG, HOUTEN

31 528003202000560 PICOBELLA DANSA LE FORMIDABLE X DREAM 

BOY

S. BRONSINK, HEERDE

32 528003202000773 PLEUN KJENTO X GLAMOURDALE MTS PEETERS-VAN DE 

STEEG, HEYEN

33 528003202001262 PRETTY LADY MH CUM LAUDE X JAZZ S. MEPPELINK, MEPPEN

34 528003202001653 PIROUETTE PIEN LORD EUROPE X DELATIO STAL KROL, HANDEL

35 PRINCESS IRENE GLOCK'S TOTO JR TOONDERS, VELDHOVEN

22 - PEPIJN V. EASY GAME

17 - PELLE V. JUST WIMPHOF

21 - PLUNKETT ANGULO SAMBECANO

25 - PURENTO V. FURST DIOR

26 - POEMBA V. KJENTO

27 - PALERMO BS V. FURST DIOR

30 - PURDY V. LENNOX US

6 - PORSCHE V. KOMME CASALL

Groep 6

Groep 5

29 - POPPEY VAN HET PRINSENLAND V. GHANDI

31 - PICOBELLA DANSA V. LE FORMIDABLE

32 - PLEUN V. KJENTO

28 - PONTIAC VAN HET PRINSENLAND V. GLAMOURDALE

33 - PRETTY LADY MH V. CUM LAUDE

34 - PIROUETTE PIEN V. LORD EUROPE

11 - PRISCILLA GR V. BALTIC VDL

12 - PATERA RYAL K V. ZAPATERO

14 - PINBALL V. TOBAGO Z

16 - PEARLY BLUE V. I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE

Groep 4

2 - PIARANO O V. DIARADO

Groep 3

4 - PANDOR VGZ V. COHINOOR VDL

20 - PEDRO ANGULO SAMBECANO V. JHERONIMUS

18 - PALERMO V. NEGRO

19 - PINK FLOYD V. KILIAN

23 - PLAYBOY VAN DE MEJONTSMA V. GLAMOURDALE

24 - PICOBELLO V. TAMINIAU

35 - PRINCESS IRENE V. GLOCK'S TOTO JR

Hengstveulens Springen

Merrieveulens springen

Hengstveulens dressuur

Merrieveulens dressuur

Groep 1

10 - PECHE MELBA V. GRANDORADO

5 - PILOOT V. JACQUET-GO

1 - POWERBEAT VAN DE SUYDERSEE

8 - PUNTA KINTE VAN HET PRINSENLAND

7 - PIA DIEZA V. ZINEDREAM

Groep 2

3 - PEKKA BALOU S V. IL EST BALOU

15 - PLOEWANDA V. IBOLENSKY

9 - PETHOE V. GASPAHR

13 - PASSION STAR V. CLASSIC ORANGE


